To: +18506176383 Division of Corporation		Page: 2 of 3	2022-02-10 05:14:27 PST	LegalZoom.com, Ir	ne From: Sylvia Paull
	$\int$	print this page	onida Department of Division of Corporation Electronic Filing Cover Sl and use it as a cover sheet. The top and bottom of all pages	s nedt Type the fax audit num	ber (shown
			(((H22000054260 3)))		
N	DO NC	T hit the REFR	H220000542603ABCV ESH/RELOAD button on your will generate another cover sh		ge. Doing so
AH 8: 23	⊡r annu ∃	Fax Number Account Nam Account Num Prone Fax Number he email addr ual report mai	Corporations : (650)617-6363 we : LEGAL200M.COM TNC. wher : 120010000362 : (323)962-9600 : (323)962-3089 wess for this ousiness ent ilings. Enter only one em-	all addreas please.	future **
2022 FEB 10	AL CONTRACT		<u>copy</u> t		22 166 10
	Electroni	e Filing Menu	Corporate Filing Ment	ı Help	

T. LEMIEUX FEB 11 2022

Printed or typed name of signee

## STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Na	me of the limited hability company:	AND MURIEL,			
(a)	12723 GRAND TRAVERSE DR Principal office address of limited liability company:		(b) 12723 GRAND TRAVERSE DR Mailing address of limited liability company: (Note: MAY BE POST OFFICE BOX)		
	( <u>Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS</u> ) DADE CITY, FL 33525	DA	DE CITY, FL 33525		
	06/03/2005	L05(	000057599		
	Date of filing/registration in Florida	4.	Document number		
(a)	ELLIS, J. MARTIN				
(a)	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the record	ds of the Florida Dept.	of State:		
	12723 Grand Traverse Dr				
	Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STRE	EET ADDRESS)			
	Dade City	, FL_33525	<u> </u>		
(b)	Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or <u>NEW Regist</u>	tered Office address:			
	UNITED STATES CORPORATION AGE	ENTS, INC.			
	NEW Registered Office Address				
		· ··· ·			
	5575 S. Semoran Blvd., Suite 36				
	Orlando	_, FL_32822			

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

CHEVENNE MOSELEY, ASSISTANT SECRETARY, UNITED STATES CORPORATION AGENTS, INC.

L Mar

Signature of a member or pathorized representative of a member

Signature of Registered Agent

Division of Corporations• P.O. Box 6327• Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00